
Men's Lacrosse 2014
Brockport Cortland Geneseo Oneonta Oswego Plattsburgh Potsdam

Sat  3/29/14 Oneonta @ Potsdam @ Plattsburgh Brockport Geneseo @ Cortland 
Fri 4/4/14 Oswego@ Brockport 
Sat  4/5/14 Plattsburgh Oneonta @ Geneseo Cortland @
Wed  4/9/14 Geneseo Oswego @ Brockport @ Potsdam @ Cortland Oneonta 
Sat  4/12/14 Potsdam Oneonta Cortland @ Plattsburgh @ Oswego Brockport @
Wed  4/16/14 
Sat  4/19/14 Cortland Brockport @ Oswego Geneseo @ Potsdam @ Plattsbrugh 
Wed 4/23/14 Geneseo Cortland @ Plattsburgh @ Potsdam Oneonta Oswego @
Sat 4/26/14 Plattsburgh @ Potsdam Oswego Oneonta @ Brockport Geneseo @
Wed 4/30/14 Semi-final
Sat 5/3/14 Final

Game Time: 1:00 pm
Game Time: 4:00 pm

1/9/2013 AD - Institutional agreement to slide Brockport/Oswego from 4/5 to 4/4

Men's Lacrosse 2015
Brockport Cortland Geneseo Oneonta Oswego Plattsburgh Potsdam

Sat  3/28/15 Plattsburgh Potsdam @ Oswego @ Oneonta Brockport @ Geneseo 
Sat  4/4/15 Oneonta Potsdam Plattsburgh @ Brockport @ Geneseo Cortland @ 
Wed  4/8/15 Geneseo @ Cortland Plattsburgh Potsdam @ Oneonta @ Oswego 
Sat  4/11/15 Oswego Plattsburgh @ Oneonta Geneseo @ Brockport @ Cortland 
Wed  4/15/15 
Sat  4/18/15 Potsdam @ Oneonta @ Cortland Plattsburgh Oswego @ Brockport 
Wed 4/22/15 Geneseo @ Oswego Brockport Potsdam Cortland @ Oneonta @ 
Sat 4/25/15 Cortland @ Brockport Oswego @ Geneseo Potsdam Plattsburgh @ 
Wed 4/29/15 Semi Final
Sat 5/2/15 Final


